

:

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.511 OF 2007

KRISHAN Appellant (s)
VERSUS

STATE OF J&K Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part
List the matter as part-heard on 16.1.2014 for further hearing.

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar